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495 Liquid Metallic Nylon

4505 Polyester Lame

490 Metallic with Wire Edge



Liquid Metallic Nylon

Polyester Lamé

Metallic Nylon with Wired Edge

Gold Silver Bronze

For this colour there is a MOQ of 10,000 metres.

Bronze 22mm & 35mm Only

www.colefabrics.com

Gold Silver

Gold Silver

Dark Gold



Ribbons can be made into pre-tied bows.

Cut Pieces

Printed Ribbon

• Flat Screen Ink Print
Up to 7 Colours

• Flat Screen Foil Print
Up to 3 Colours

• Puff Ink Print
Up to 5 Colours

• Puff Foil Print
Up to 3 Colours

• Transfer Print
Full colour.
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Other angle cuts
available - just
let us know
what you need.

    

C-CUT

U-CUT

T-CUT

S-CUT

 U-CUT WITH STICKY PADS

100 Metre Rolls 

3mm

4505 Polyester Lame

6mm
13mm
22mm
35mm

100 Metre Rolls 

3mm

495 Liquid Metallic Nylon

5mm
10mm
15mm
25mm
38mm

100 Metre Rolls 

15mm

490 Metallic Nylon With A Wire Edge

24mm
38mm



Metallics

General Information

If stock is exhausted it will be replaced within 4-6 weeks.

Other Information

Polyester Lame (Quality 4505)
A shiny fabric woven with a combination of Polyester and metallic threads.

Liquid Metallic Nylon (Quality 495)
Nylon woven with a high gloss metallic yarn.

Metallic Nylon with a wire edge (Quality 490)
Wire edge woven into the ribbon to allow the ribbon to be shaped.

• Certain items can be printed and cut. 
• This product can be blocked down / rewound on to smaller rolls if required.
• Minimum total order value £50 excluding VAT and carriage.
• We are unable to anticipate your intended use of our products but we do conduct testing and record 
detailed specification data on them. Using this information we can provide product suitability advice to 
help you find a product which is fit for purpose for your needs. Please contact us for more information.

Quality
4505

495

490

Colour
Gold
Silver

Dark Gold
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Brass
Chrome

Availability
Stock

6 Weeks
Stock
Stock

6 Weeks
Stock

Availability
3mm, 6mm, 13mm, 22mm, 35mm

22mm, 35mm
3mm, 5mm, 10mm, 15mm, 25mm, 38mm

25mm, 38mm
3mm, 5mm, 10mm, 15mm, 25mm
15mm, 24mm, 38mm

Roll Length
100m

MOQ
100m

10,000m
100m
100m

100m
10,000m

100m



Acetate Glitter Metallic Stock Policy

www.colefabrics.com

We stock a range of 2 colours in 4 widths.

Tel: +44 (0) 0115 923 6000
customer@colefabrics.com

Quality 503YY

Pack Information

Stock Widths available in these colours.
24mm, 36mm, 48mm, 65mm.

Lead Times
These colours and widths should always be available from stock. However if they are unexpectedly exhausted, they will be
slit within a maximum of 5 days.

Approx
Total PackWidthsPacks of

5
4
1

5x 180m / 200m
4x 180m / 200m
1x 180m / 200m

24mm, 36mm
48mm
65mm

1000m
800m
200m

Silver Gold
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